Datasheet

DIGITUS’

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Singlemode Patch Cord, LC/ LC

DK-HD2933-10
EAN 4016032435839

FO super slim patch cord, 1.2 mm, duplex LC to LC, SM 0S2 09/125 + 0S2
M, 10m + 10m
The DIGITUS Slim Patchcable is used in Racks and Cabinets with high * Color cable: yellow

+ Connector 1: LC

ity. The Patchcable h i fi ly 1.2mm. F hi
density. The Patchcable has a diameter from only 1.2mm. From this . Connector 2+ LC

case there is more space in the cabinet and the cooling curcle is

+ Fiber class: 0S2
better. + Fiber diameter: 9/125u
Best performance and link quality for your network. + Mode: Singlemode
+ Slim Patchcable only 1,2mm diameter ' Polishir'1g: upC
- Duplex + Length: 10 m
+ LSOH
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 96 9.62 41.00 41.00 28.00 47,068.00
Packaging Unit Inside 12 1.20 19.00 19.00 12.00 4,332.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.10 23.00 21.00 1.00 483.00
Net single without Packaging 1 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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